Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Polar diagrams by frequency referred to emission axis.
Dimensions
ORDERING CODES
HD2050.30:
Accessories
HD2050.30.1:
HD2050.30.2:
hoist it on the HD2050.1 stand.
HD2050.1: Stand for HD2050 dodecahedron, with steering wheels, extensible
and retractile. Minimum height 1300 mm, maximum height 2050 mm Damping
of the extensible rod.
HD2050.1.5: Signal cable, length 5 m.
HD2050.20:
flight case, Podware software, power supply cable HD2050.2, integrated
HD2050.40 - Subwoofer
HD2050.40
dodecahedron.  The system  composed of HD2050.40  subwoofer, HD2050
dodecahedron and HD2050.20  digital power amplifier, allows to meet measurement
requirements in the highest acoustic insulation situations.
Acoustic  testing laboratories, high performance acoustic materials manufacturers,
acoustic  engineers with specific measurement needs  or  in general  where it is
needed a lot of sound energy at low and high frequency, they will find  in this system

tio
ns
ORDERING CODES
HD2050.40:
the connection to the HD2050 dodecahedron it is necessary the signal cable
Accessories
HD2050.40.1: Extensible stand for HD2050.40 subwoofer. Minimum height
HD2050.1.5: Signal cable, length 5 m.
HD2050.1.2: Signal cable, length 2 m.
Dimensions
Ordering codes for complete building acoustics system
HD2040:
and 140-7, ASTM E492 and E1007. Complete with rechargeable lithium ion
battery,built-in battery charger, remote control, 13 mm wrench, instruction
manual. Optional carrying case.
HD2040-V:  Carrying case for tapping machine.
HD2050:
case.
HD2050.1: Stand for dodecahedron HD2050, with steering wheels, extensible
and retractile. Minimum height 1300mm, maximum height 2050mm. Damping
of the extensible rod. Supplied with protective bag.
HD2050.20:
fl ight case, Podware software, power supply cable HD2050.2, integrated
HD2050.30:
HD2050.30.1:
HD2050.30.2:
hoist it on the HD2050.1 stand.
HD2050.40:
the connection to the HD2050 dodecahedron it is necessary the signal cable
HD2050.40.1: Extensible stand for HD2050.40 subwoofer. Minimum height
HD2050.1.2: Signal cable, length 2 m.
Input
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04